160PC...-PCB Series
Fully signal conditioned low pressure transducer
1/6E / 11567 / A
FEATURES
· Pressure ranges from 0...±2.5 inH 2O
(0...±6.4 cm H 2O) to -20...120 cm H 2O

OUTLINE DRAWING
ORDERING INFORMATION
mass:  20 g    dimensions in mm
erusserpgnitarepO rebmuntraP
disp1-...0 BCP-D10CP161
disp1+...0 BCP-D10CP261
Hni5+...5- 2O BCP-63D10CP361
Hni01+...0 2O BCP-73D10CP461
Hni5.2+...5.2- 2O BCP-57D10CP361
Hni5+...0 2O BCP-67D10CP461
Hmc021+...02- 2O BCP-84D10CP361
nip noitcennoc
1 sV+
2 sV-
3 tuoV